
Print Date: 06-JUN-22 12:05 PM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: NOMANR

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

B.Ed (1.5 Years) Semester-2 Exam 2021 Overall

1 / 1

B.Ed. (1.5 years) 2nd Semester

Subject

Teaching Practice-I

Teaching of computer studies & data
analysis
Instructional Tech for comp. studies & data
analy.
Trends and contemp issue in comp.stud &
data analy
Human development and learning

Educational Leadership and Management

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

Appeared

           3

           4

           4

           4

           4

           4

Passed

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

ED-393

EDBET-356

EDBET-357

EDBET-358

EDU-003

EDU-005


