## University of the Punjab B.Ed (1.5 Years) Semester-2 Exam 2021 Overall

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
B.Ed. (1.5 years) 2nd Semester	ED-393	Teaching Practice-I	4	3	75.00
	EDBET-356	Teaching of computer studies & data analysis	4	4	100.00
	EDBET-357	Instructional Tech for comp. studies & data analy.	4	4	100.00
	EDBET-358	Trends and contemp issue in comp.stud & data analy	4	4	100.00
	EDU-003	Human development and learning	4	4	100.00
	EDU-005	Educational Leadership and Management	4	4	100.00

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> END OF REPORT \*\*\*